

Branch 100 National Association of Postal Supervisors 421 Eighth Ave. – Room WC-036 New York, NY 10199



2025 College Scholarship Application

APPLICANT	(Name)		DATE	
ADDRESS	(Street)			
	(City, State, Zip +4)			
SCHOOL CURRENTLY ATTENDING				
COLLEGE ATTENDING				
DATE OF GRADUATION		HOME PHO	HOME PHONE	
NAME OF NAPS MEMBER		RELATIONS	RELATIONSHIP	
JOB TITLE		Personal E-I	Personal E-Mail	
OFFICE ASSIGNED		MOBILE PH	MOBILE PHONE	

QUALIFICATIONS

- 1. Members must be in good standing with Branch 100 NAPS. A member's widow / widower may apply for an eligible child if member is deceased within scholarship year.
- 2. Applicant must be the son or daughter of the member.
- 3. If your child has a different surname than yourself, you will need to submit documentation.
- 4. Applicants must graduate from High School by June 2025.
- 5. All applications must be on file with the Branch by Thursday, January 30, 2025.
- 6. All applicants must provide his / her SAT scores, certified by Princeton, NJ.
- 7. Scholarship winners meeting all requirements will be notified by Branch 100 by February 6, 2025
- 8. Scholarship awards will be presented to the winners at the Branch 100, NAPS Annual Dinner Dance on Sunday, February 23, 2025.
- 9. You will be notified via email if your child is a successful recipient of one of the scholarships and asked to fill out a biography form.

SEND COMPLETED APPLICATION AND SAT SCORES TO:

SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE BRANCH 100, NAPS 421 8TH AVE. – ROOM WC-036 NEW YORK, NY 10199

napsbranch100@hotmail.com